Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
10/26/2015 —-11/1/2015

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNTA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
On 10/16, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the
10/27 L4 Identity Theft victim's personal information to file fraudulent 2014 tax returns in multiple
states for an unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.
10/30 L1 Injury Collision Occurred at 10:51 AM at Arastradero Road and Purissima Road.
Between 5:00 PM on 10/31 and 7:00 AM on 11/1, unknown suspect(s) stole
1111 L3 Grand Theft a bronze statue from the driveway of a residence in the 14000 block of Baleri
Ranch Road for a total loss of about $15,000.
EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
VIOLATION OF COURT
ORDER
10/30/2015 19:25 L3 15-303-0344 166.4 81L1 INVESTIGATED
DISTURBANCES
10/27/2015 21:12 L4 15-300-0482 415F ADOBE LN @ TEPA WY INVESTIGATED
10/30/2015 23:15 L2 15-303-0426 415M BARLEY HILL RD @ HILLTOP DR INVESTIGATED
10/31/2015 1:09 L3 15-304-0020 415M LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILLRD INVESTIGATED
10/31/2015 21:32 L4 15-304-0371 415P APPALOOSA WY @ ALTAMONT RD INVESTIGATED



10/29/2015 17:08

10/30/2015 21:05

10/30/2015 0:40

10/26/2015 14:53
10/26/2015 16:16
10/28/2015 7:10

10/27/2015 17:15
10/28/2015 8:23
10/30/2015 8:33
10/30/2015 18:15
10/30/2015 19:09
10/31/2015 15:04
11/1/2015 0:31
11/1/2015 10:59

10/31/2015 15:10

L3

L1

L1

L1
L1
L1

L3
L1
L1
L1
LS
L3
L1
L1

L3

15-302-0364

15-303-0379

15-303-0014

15-299-0284
15-299-0325
15-301-0049

15-300-0388
15-301-0062
15-303-0070
15-303-0316
15-303-0338
15-304-0231
15-305-0014
15-305-0183

15-304-0234

OBSCENE/HARASSING
PHONE CALL
653M

FIRE EVENT
904

REPORT ON CONDITIONS
952

PHONE THE OFFICE
1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C

MEET WITH CITIZEN
1062

L1 UNIT

PURISSIMA RD @ CALLE DEL SOL

PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD

7111
7111
7111

ROBLE ALTO CT @ ROBLE ALTO
W SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD
W FREMONT RD @ TEMPLETON PL
WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
SADDLE CT @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
CATHARINE CT @ DONELSON PL
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT

PAGE MILL RD @ ALTAMONT RD

INVESTIGATED

AID TO FIRE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

COMPLETE



10/28/2015 6:03
10/29/2015 11:59
10/31/2015 16:06
11/1/2015 15:27

10/29/2015 20:33

10/28/2015 7:35
10/28/2015 18:46
10/31/2015 20:42

10/26/2015 8:14

10/27/2015 0:07
10/29/2015 6:42

10/29/2015 9:53
10/31/2015 18:52

L5
L1
L4
L1

L5

L1
L4
L1

L3

L3
L5

L2
L2

15-301-0040
15-302-0198
15-304-0254
15-305-0293

15-302-0463

15-301-0054
15-301-0353
15-304-0355

15-299-0092

15-300-0002
15-302-0052

15-302-0127
15-304-0315

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS
1066 > 6M
1066P
1066
1066

PROWLER
1070

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1091C
1091C
1091B

ABANDONED VEHICLE
1124

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES
1154

1154

VEHICLE ACCIDENTS
1182
1183

MAGDALENA AV @ SPALDING AV
GENG RD @ EMBARCADERO RD
MOODY RD @ CHAPARRAL WY
ROBLEDA RD @ W FREMONT RD

OLIVE TREE CT @ OLIVE TREE LN

PURISSIMA RD @ LEANDER DR
MOODY RD @ TANGLEWOOD LN
ALICANTE LN @ MANUELLA RD

OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ONEONTA DR @ STONEBROOK DR

VALLEY VIEW DR @ SUMMERHILL AV
HY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

WARRANT ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

VEH MARKED FOR
TOW

INVESTIGATED
INFORMATION
GIVEN

AID TO CHP
INFO GIVEN TO CHP



10/26/2015 13:08
10/26/2015 21:57
10/27/2015 10:41
10/27/2015 14:37
10/27/2015 17:38
10/27/2015 18:01
10/28/2015 13:27
10/28/2015 13:35
10/28/2015 15:46
10/28/2015 16:27
10/28/2015 16:33
10/29/2015 12:00
10/29/2015 12:36
10/30/2015 9:35
10/30/2015 17:09
10/30/2015 18:05
10/31/2015 11:50
10/31/2015 14:03
10/31/2015 16:43
11/1/2015 10:28
11/1/2015 11:29
11/1/2015 12:02
11/1/2015 20:36
11/1/2015 21:01
11/1/2015 22:50
11/1/2015 23:00

L1
L1
L3
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L1
L3
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3
L1
L5
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L3

15-299-0240
15-299-0449
15-300-0177
15-300-0308
15-300-0393
15-300-0404
15-301-0219
15-301-0224
15-301-0283
15-301-0301
15-301-0305
15-302-0200
15-302-0225
15-303-0094
15-303-0278
15-303-0309
15-304-0158
15-304-0205
15-304-0268
15-305-0172
15-305-0201
15-305-0214
15-305-0404
15-305-0415
15-305-0469
15-305-0474

VEHICLE STOPS
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
COVINGTON RD @ S EL MONTE AV
PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN
DORI LN @ ROBLEDA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
W FREMONT RD @ LA PALOMA RD
LA PALOMA RD @ W FREMONT RD
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN
DORI LN @ ROBLEDA RD
MOON LN @ PAGE MILL RD
W EDITH AV @ FOOTHILL EX
STONEBROOK DR @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
EL MONTE RD @ O KEEFE LN
DEER CREEK RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
DEER CREEK RD @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



10/27/2015 15:02
10/31/2015 19:40
11/1/2015 12:52

10/27/2015 16:24
10/29/2015 17:39

10/26/2015 16:07

10/27/2015 4:15
10/27/2015 20:38
10/28/2015 18:06
10/29/2015 11:45
10/30/2015 16:46
10/31/2015 19:39
11/1/2015 19:59

10/30/2015 1:02

L5
L1
L4

L3
L1

L1

L1
L3
L3
L1
L4
L3
L4

L1

15-300-0318
15-304-0332
15-305-0236

15-300-0359
15-302-0382

15-299-0320

15-300-0047
15-300-0463
15-301-0338
15-302-0192
15-303-0266
15-304-0331
15-305-0387

15-303-0017

PARKING VIOLATION
22500
22500
22500

RECKLESS DRIVING
23103
23103

MISDEMEANOR DUI
23152

9-1-1 ABANDONED
CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911CEL
911ABN
911CEL
911UNK

PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
AID

ALBERTSWORTH LN @ MAGDALENA RD
E SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD
TEPA WY @ MOODY RD

HY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD

FOOTHILL EX @ S EL MONTE AV

JUNIPERO SERRA BL @ STANFORD AV
FY 280 @ ROBLEDA RD
ELENA RD @ TAAFFE RD
W FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR
MOODY RD @ ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
LA LOMA DR @ LA LOMA CT

PURISSIMA RD @ DEER CREEK LN

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFO TO LOS ALTOS
PD

INVESTIGATED
INFO TO CHP
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
DOCUMENTATION
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



10/29/2015 10:40

10/28/2015 19:23

10/29/2015 10:58
10/29/2015 11:31

11/1/2015 10:28

10/26/2015 8:06
10/26/2015 9:50
10/26/2015 16:32
10/27/2015 8:32
10/28/2015 22:21
10/28/2015 23:22

10/29/2015 0:38
10/29/2015 9:39

L1

L1

L1
L1

L1

L5

L5

L1

L5

L3

L5

L3
L3

15-302-0151

15-301-0361

15-302-0165
15-302-0187

15-305-0171

15-299-0089

15-299-0138

15-299-0332

15-300-0105

15-301-0419

15-301-0442

15-302-0015

15-302-0118

DESK ASSIGNMENT
DA

DOCUMENT SERVICE
DOCSVC

EVICTIONS
EVICT
EVICT

FOLLOW UP
FU

INFORMATION ONLY
INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO

PALO ALTO COURTHOUSE/ GRANT AV @ BIRCH

ST

BURKE RD @ W SUNSET DR

UNIVERSITY AV @ THE CIRCLE
UNIVERSITY AV @ THE CIRCLE

NEWELL RD @ E GREENWICH PL

MAGDALENA RD @ FRAMPTON CT

ARROYO OAKS @ RAVENSBURY AV

W EL CAMINO REAL @ S RENGSTORFF AV

RAVENSBURY AV @ MAGDALENA AV

DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

STONEBROOK CT @ STONEBROOK DR

DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
SADDLE CT @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

COMPLETE

DOC NOT SERVED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN

INFORMATION



10/29/2015 13:09
10/29/2015 14:56
10/29/2015 19:38
10/29/2015 23:58

10/31/2015 7:23
11/1/2015 12:06

10/31/2015 11:23

10/29/2015 9:28
10/30/2015 20:22
10/31/2015 2:58
11/1/2015 23:09

10/28/2015 6:07

10/30/2015 14:03

L3

L5

L4

L3

L1
L1

L2

L3
L3
L3
L4

L1

15-302-0245

15-302-0290

15-302-0446

15-302-0538

15-304-0062

15-305-0219

15-304-0147

15-302-0112
15-303-0366
15-304-0040
15-305-0480

15-301-0042

15-303-0208

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

MUNICIPAL CODE
VIOLATION
MUNI

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

ADD
PERSONNEL/EQUIPMENT
FOR RESCUE
RESCUE

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
SA

VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD

BLANDOR WY @ MAGDALENA RD

PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD

ALMADEN CT @ ALTAMONT RD

PALO HILLS DR @ W FREMONT RD
WESTON DR @ W FREMONT RD

SUMMERHILL AV @ CASA MIA WY

BERRY HILL LN @ PAGE MILL RD
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

HILLVIEW AV @ COYOTE HILL RD

GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
INFORMATION
GIVEN
AID TO FIRE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

AID TO FIRE

COMPLETE



10/30/2015 16:34

10/30/2015 17:03
11/1/2015 21:17

10/30/2015 19:38
10/31/2015 14:40

10/31/2015 9:47

L3

L4
L1

L3
L3

L4

15-303-0258

15-303-0274
15-305-0424

15-303-0349
15-304-0219

15-304-0103

SPECIAL EMS EVENT
SPCL

STRANDED MOTORIST
STRAND
STRAND

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
459 > SUSCIR
WELCK > SUSCIR

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRFC

ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD

ELENA RD @ MOODY RD
DEER CREEK RD @ PAGE MILL RD

EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280

PAGE MILL RD @ ALTAMONT RD

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED



